

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(C) No. 110 of 2022

Nandram Choudhary & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Ors.

12.01.2022	Shri Subhank Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioners. Shri Dhiraj K Wankhede, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of respondents No.1 to 3. Shri P. Acharya, Panel Lawyer accepts notice on behalf of respondents No.4 & 5. At the request of counsel for the respondents No.1 to 3, list this case on 28.01.2022 in List-1 enabling him to seek instructions on the issue. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge
-------------------	---