

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.110 of 2022

Nandram Choudhary **Versus** Union Of India

07.03.2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, learned Central Government Counsel for the Union of India. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, G.A. for the State. Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for the respondent/NHAI. At the request of Mr. Gupta, call this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha