

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.110 of 2022

Nandram Choudhary and others **Versus** Union of India & others

14.03.2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, CGC for the Union of India. Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for NHAI. Keshav Prasad Gupta, G. A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Pleadings are complete. Post the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	