

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 110 of 2022****NANDRAM CHOUDHARY versus UNION OF INDIA****Order on Board**

07/11/2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy. S. G., Mr. Anmol Sharma, P. L., Ms. Aishley Shrivastava, Adv on behalf of Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, learned counsel for respective respondents. List this case in the month of January, 2025 for final hearing. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Parul	