



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 110 of 2022

NANDRAM CHOUDHARY **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

10/03/2025 Shoaib	Shri Shubhank Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Upasana Mehta, learned Dy. G.A. for the State. Learned counsel prays for time to comply the order dated 10.02.2025. As prayed, post it after two weeks'. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
---------------------------------	---