



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 110 of 2022

NANDRAM CHOUDHARY *versus* UNION OF INDIA

27/06/2025	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, learned counsel for petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, learned CGC for respondent- UOI. Mr. Satish Gupta, learned G.A. for the State. Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, learned counsel for respondent/s. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
-------------------	--