



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 110 of 2022

NANDRAM CHOUDHARY *versus* UNION OF INDIA

09.01.2026	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Gupta, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case on 10th March, 2026 for final disposal in motion. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	