



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUK

WPC No. 110 of 2022

NANDRAM CHOUDHARY **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Dheeraj Wankhede, Advocate and Mr. S.S. Baghel, Government Advocate for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted a week's time to argue the matter. Post the matter in the week commencing 4.5.2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
------------	--

--	--