



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 110 of 2022

NANDRAM CHOUDHARY *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Mr. Aditya Chopra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for NHAI. Mr. Abhishek Banjare, CGC for Union of India. Heard on I.A. No. 2/2026, an application for for amendment along with affidavit. On due consideration and for the reasons mentioned in the application, I.A. No. 2/2026 is allowed. Necessary amendment be carried out within a period of seven days. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	--

Raghu Jat